
Nation Platz StNr Name w/m AK Verein swim P W1 bike P W2 lap1 lap2 run P Gesamt

Vulkanland Sprint 0,75/20/5
1 1 Florian Kandutsch 1 1 SU TRI STYRIA 11:07,9 2 01:12,9 32:20,1 1 00:46,8 09:00,1 09:19,3 18:19,4 3 1:03:47,1
2 20 Ernest Maier 2 1 SU TRI STYRIA 11:40,0 5 01:01,1 32:30,1 2 00:46,2 09:00,6 09:04,2 18:04,8 2 1:04:02,2
3 86 Marcel Spandl 3 2 SU TRI STYRIA 11:37,5 4 01:01,6 32:38,4 3 00:54,6 09:02,1 09:18,6 18:20,7 4 1:04:32,8
4 5 Felix Trummler 4 1 SU TRI STYRIA 10:40,5 1 01:05,7 34:43,3 9 00:38,1 09:14,2 09:26,0 18:40,2 5 1:05:47,8
5 9 Manuel Talakovics 5 1 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 12:58,7 17 00:57,2 33:49,1 5 00:53,8 09:17,2 09:33,0 18:50,2 6 1:07:29,0
6 6 Johannes Sommer 6 3 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 11:52,9 6 01:05,8 34:46,4 10 00:52,5 09:24,6 09:45,2 19:09,8 9 1:07:47,4
7 4 Christian Weißenbacher 7 2 RC-Birkfeld 14:39,4 49 01:25,4 33:22,6 4 01:04,9 08:49,1 09:07,6 17:56,7 1 1:08:29,0
8 168 Johannes Ebner 8 2 Trivolution Triathlon Club 12:58,4 16 01:34,7 33:59,1 6 01:05,4 09:31,5 09:25,6 18:57,1 8 1:08:34,7
9 54 Raphael Faul 9 3 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 12:37,4 11 01:07,5 34:00,8 7 00:46,4 10:08,7 10:56,8 21:05,5 33 1:09:37,6

10 108 Gašper Žižek 10 1 Triatlon klub 3LIFE 11:13,7 3 01:00,2 37:01,9 28 00:56,6 09:31,7 09:56,5 19:28,2 11 1:09:40,6
11 178 Moritz Schell 11 2 Trivolution Triathlon Club 12:36,1 10 01:28,6 35:00,2 11 01:08,3 09:36,1 10:01,7 19:37,8 12 1:09:51,0
12 190 Jörg Neuhart 12 1 Sportunion Hinterbrühl-Wexltrails 14:44,0 54 01:27,2 34:42,8 8 00:55,6 09:19,6 09:33,1 18:52,7 7 1:10:42,3
13 189 Gerhard Marchl 13 3 TLC St.Peter/Kbg. 12:43,5 14 01:25,6 36:51,3 24 01:03,9 09:33,9 10:04,7 19:38,6 13 1:11:42,9
14 12 Norbert Körbler 14 4 Trialize 13:05,1 19 01:16,6 36:09,5 16 00:51,1 10:12,7 10:31,2 20:43,9 23 1:12:06,2
15 202 Nikolaus Schell 15 3 SU Trivolution Triathlon Club 14:06,2 37 01:38,7 35:41,0 13 01:03,8 09:50,3 09:53,2 19:43,5 14 1:12:13,2
16 207 David Gallnbrunner 16 2 12:38,0 12 01:12,6 36:24,5 19 01:07,2 10:27,1 10:37,7 21:04,8 32 1:12:27,1
17 87 Uroš Rous 17 4 12:42,2 13 01:09,9 37:27,0 31 01:08,0 09:55,7 10:19,3 20:15,0 19 1:12:42,1
18 118 Daniel Grabenhofer 18 4 SU TRI STYRIA 13:41,5 25 01:09,2 35:17,5 12 00:56,5 10:38,9 11:00,3 21:39,2 42 1:12:43,9
19 181 Simon Hager 19 5 SU TRI STYRIA 13:30,8 24 00:59,7 36:04,8 15 01:05,1 10:35,9 11:05,9 21:41,8 43 1:13:22,2
20 172 Hans-Jürgen Haslinger 20 5 TRIDEE 14:10,4 39 01:17,8 36:18,7 17 01:29,2 10:02,0 10:08,5 20:10,5 17 1:13:26,6
21 7 Ute Pirchan 1 1 OMNi BiOTiC POWERTEAM 13:54,4 33 01:14,6 37:13,8 29 00:45,8 09:54,8 10:36,4 20:31,2 21 1:13:39,8
22 123 Markus Ernst 21 3 Nora Racing Team 14:08,4 38 01:39,5 36:55,4 25 00:56,6 09:53,9 10:16,3 20:10,2 16 1:13:50,1
23 211 Reinhard Potocnik 22 2 ASV Puch Tristars 13:46,0 26 01:19,0 36:30,5 21 01:02,8 10:20,5 10:57,5 21:18,0 39 1:13:56,3
24 78 Martin Jungmann 23 3 Union Raika Compedal 13:49,9 27 02:01,8 37:58,0 41 01:05,3 09:32,0 09:50,1 19:22,1 10 1:14:17,1
25 160 Christoph Galfusz 24 4 Triathlon Team Personal Peak 12:36,1 9 01:04,9 38:04,4 44 01:02,7 10:47,3 11:11,4 21:58,7 47 1:14:46,8
26 192 Gerhard Fank 25 6 RTR Weiz 13:50,7 30 01:32,7 37:51,7 39 01:05,3 10:11,9 10:17,2 20:29,1 20 1:14:49,5
27 124 Stephan Aschauer 26 5 13:25,7 23 01:34,0 37:59,9 43 01:12,5 10:26,4 10:14,7 20:41,1 22 1:14:53,2
28 17 Mark Stessl 27 6 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 14:15,9 42 01:31,5 36:30,1 20 01:36,1 10:15,0 10:55,5 21:10,5 35 1:15:04,1
29 180 Michael Hammer 28 7 TUS Feldbach 15:18,6 65 01:39,1 35:58,5 14 01:10,2 10:33,5 10:27,6 21:01,1 30 1:15:07,5
30 80 Sascha Stradner 29 5 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 14:22,3 45 01:34,3 37:00,7 27 01:08,8 10:34,3 10:43,5 21:17,8 38 1:15:23,9
31 16 Mario Stemmer 30 6 Sportunion Pinkafit 14:18,9 43 01:20,2 36:19,7 18 00:56,0 10:57,0 11:32,6 22:29,6 59 1:15:24,4
32 3 Christian Hanschitz 31 1 pewagracingteam 13:22,9 22 01:17,4 37:46,2 36 00:57,1 11:01,8 11:16,5 22:18,3 54 1:15:41,9
33 13 Petra Autengruber 2 1 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 14:03,4 35 01:10,5 37:52,4 40 00:52,5 10:41,7 11:04,0 21:45,7 45 1:15:44,5
34 187 Kurt Marquardt 32 1 Tri Runners Baden 13:50,5 29 01:22,4 38:21,7 48 01:11,9 10:27,1 10:34,3 21:01,4 31 1:15:47,9
35 198 Jonathan Peinhopf 33 4 12:30,9 8 01:23,9 40:17,6 67 00:56,1 10:20,8 10:28,4 20:49,2 25 1:15:57,7
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Nation Platz StNr Name w/m AK Verein swim P W1 bike P W2 lap1 lap2 run P Gesamt
36 14 Laurence Slann 34 8 13:03,5 18 01:24,3 40:03,8 64 01:15,8 09:51,5 10:20,2 20:11,7 18 1:15:59,1
37 30 Stephan Kochauf 35 7 14:55,7 57 02:05,6 38:09,3 45 01:08,7 09:52,0 09:58,4 19:50,4 15 1:16:09,7
38 82 Martin Hohl 36 6 Trivolution Triathlon Club 14:43,5 53 01:48,3 36:59,0 26 01:43,8 10:21,8 10:46,8 21:08,6 34 1:16:23,2
39 155 Tatjana Fiedler 3 1 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:27,8 70 02:13,7 36:36,7 22 01:18,8 10:04,5 10:50,7 20:55,2 28 1:16:32,2
40 164 Johann Zagler 37 8 IGN Triteam Therme Nova Köflach 14:05,4 36 01:22,0 39:24,1 57 01:12,9 10:09,5 10:42,2 20:51,7 26 1:16:56,1
41 11 Thomas Tunst 38 2 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:06,7 59 01:59,3 38:16,8 47 01:00,9 10:06,1 10:39,4 20:45,5 24 1:17:09,2
42 158 Raphael Kühberger 39 9 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 12:51,8 15 01:23,4 38:52,4 52 01:00,3 10:59,0 12:04,4 23:03,4 67 1:17:11,3
43 210 Klaus Tergusek 40 9 LTV Köflach 13:58,3 34 01:30,6 38:24,3 49 01:31,7 10:51,6 10:59,3 21:50,9 46 1:17:15,8
44 81 Markus Schropper 41 10 USC Trofaiach 13:54,1 32 01:34,5 38:56,4 53 01:08,5 10:28,9 11:15,9 21:44,8 44 1:17:18,3
45 141 Dominik Hirschbichler 42 1 Running Team Lannach 14:40,7 50 01:45,5 38:46,7 51 01:05,3 10:26,7 11:00,2 21:26,9 40 1:17:45,1
46 151 Gerald Rohaczek 43 1 UTTB 16:10,5 90 01:28,2 37:25,6 30 01:10,3 10:28,1 11:06,1 21:34,2 41 1:17:48,8
47 179 Thomas Edelsbrunner 44 7 SU TRI STYRIA 16:14,9 92 02:06,2 37:44,5 35 01:16,4 10:19,9 10:34,5 20:54,4 27 1:18:16,4
48 154 Manuel Meitzen 45 3 SU TRI STYRIA 16:00,8 86 01:28,3 37:39,3 34 01:04,8 11:04,9 11:14,6 22:19,5 55 1:18:32,7
49 200 Dominik Schirnhofer 46 8 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 14:41,0 51 02:10,8 37:36,4 33 01:21,3 11:25,5 11:29,7 22:55,2 65 1:18:44,7
50 185 Philipp Bermann 47 7 Trivolution Triathlon Club 13:51,1 31 01:27,4 40:08,8 65 01:18,1 10:51,7 11:10,6 22:02,3 48 1:18:47,7
51 107 Hannes Persoglia 48 9 Personal Peak 16:27,6 98 01:25,4 36:41,9 23 00:53,3 11:34,6 11:46,0 23:20,6 69 1:18:48,8
52 19 Josef Winter 49 2 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 14:50,6 55 01:31,8 37:51,5 38 01:13,9 11:41,3 12:08,5 23:49,8 77 1:19:17,6
53 51 Michael Preininger 50 10 15:30,2 73 01:04,1 39:12,5 55 01:17,1 11:05,9 11:11,0 22:16,9 53 1:19:20,8
54 41 Thomas Leitgeb 51 11 14:11,4 40 01:45,3 38:16,8 46 01:12,1 11:55,2 12:08,1 24:03,3 82 1:19:28,9
55 128 Harald Schober 52 3 Stefflhof Adventures 15:18,4 64 01:38,9 37:30,4 32 01:08,8 11:48,5 12:10,2 23:58,7 80 1:19:35,2
56 149 Felix Lienhart 53 10 15:05,0 58 01:14,4 40:54,1 75 01:12,5 10:47,8 10:22,8 21:10,6 36 1:19:36,6
57 116 Kevin Auner 54 11 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:22,7 68 01:30,9 37:58,6 42 01:08,5 11:55,2 12:13,7 24:08,9 83 1:20:09,6
58 153 Sebald Kreiner 55 4 RRT Tri Frohnleiten 17:00,5 111 02:17,3 37:46,7 37 01:12,2 10:54,3 11:10,8 22:05,1 50 1:20:21,8
59 83 Alexander Hausmann 56 12 Team Sportordination 14:25,0 46 01:39,8 40:37,1 74 01:15,4 11:06,6 11:27,7 22:34,3 61 1:20:31,6
60 150 Jürgen Waldner 57 8 ProAthlete 15:10,5 60 01:57,1 39:59,9 62 01:15,2 11:33,6 11:12,2 22:45,8 63 1:21:08,5
61 120 Florian Maurer 58 9 15:58,7 84 01:50,9 40:02,3 63 01:12,7 10:50,3 11:24,8 22:15,1 52 1:21:19,7
62 199 Christian Hofbauer 59 4 Triathlonclub Kagran 14:54,0 56 01:40,1 40:36,3 73 01:07,8 11:28,8 12:07,6 23:36,4 72 1:21:54,6
63 88 Thomas Halbedl 60 13 17:06,6 116 02:40,5 39:08,5 54 01:02,3 10:42,6 11:27,4 22:10,0 51 1:22:07,9
64 106 Mario Sattler 61 5 SU TRI STYRIA 14:38,5 48 01:48,2 40:33,2 72 01:19,8 11:51,8 11:57,6 23:49,4 76 1:22:09,1
65 148 Elisabeth Lienhart 4 2 Omni Biotic Powerteam 14:35,8 47 01:29,3 41:51,7 83 01:01,2 11:29,6 11:51,9 23:21,5 70 1:22:19,5
66 44 Schneider Heribert 62 6 17:23,6 123 01:41,1 41:17,5 78 01:18,5 10:17,2 10:39,3 20:56,5 29 1:22:37,2
67 191 Anton Pongritz 63 4 Tus Kainach 15:41,0 78 01:41,8 41:26,1 81 01:28,2 10:58,2 11:24,4 22:22,6 56 1:22:39,7
68 29 Nicole Peßl 5 2 RTR Weiz 15:59,7 85 01:39,6 41:20,3 79 01:21,6 10:57,9 11:28,7 22:26,6 57 1:22:47,8
69 61 Johann Grüßer 64 2 TRIDEE 17:04,2 114 01:40,4 40:15,4 66 00:59,1 11:09,4 11:40,2 22:49,6 64 1:22:48,7
70 104 Manfred Platzer 65 7 17:14,7 119 02:03,7 38:33,2 50 01:33,9 11:37,6 12:01,2 23:38,8 73 1:23:04,3
71 133 Jörg Habersack-Wagner 66 11 Fehring 17:40,4 128 02:31,6 39:33,5 60 01:07,7 10:50,2 11:41,6 22:31,8 60 1:23:25,0
72 162 Johann Kaltenegger 67 3 Rrt Tri Team Frovnleiten 16:18,6 94 01:47,1 39:24,8 58 01:55,0 11:56,5 12:13,7 24:10,2 84 1:23:35,7
73 136 Horst Hartinger 68 5 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 16:40,5 103 01:53,1 40:20,3 68 01:11,3 11:46,7 11:55,7 23:42,4 74 1:23:47,6
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Nation Platz StNr Name w/m AK Verein swim P W1 bike P W2 lap1 lap2 run P Gesamt
74 147 Georg Schwarhofer 69 6 SU TRI STYRIA 15:30,3 74 01:37,4 40:31,9 71 01:15,4 12:20,9 12:59,1 25:20,0 95 1:24:15,0
75 91 Joris Zebinger 70 12 Personal Peak 16:02,1 88 01:28,6 43:13,5 96 01:10,5 11:05,4 11:35,0 22:40,4 62 1:24:35,1
76 15 Marion Flechl 6 3 WSV St. Kathrein/Off. 17:28,0 126 02:23,7 39:49,0 61 01:09,5 11:43,1 12:16,3 23:59,4 81 1:24:49,6
77 140 Ernst Kappel 71 5 Fun-Sports Tri-Team 15:15,1 62 02:06,2 41:35,3 82 01:13,7 12:16,0 12:28,8 24:44,8 89 1:24:55,1
78 115 Wolfgang Graf 72 8 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 13:50,1 28 01:43,4 41:21,7 80 01:44,9 13:04,9 13:14,1 26:19,0 107 1:24:59,1
79 48 Eva Rechberger 7 2 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 12:29,8 7 01:21,1 42:59,2 91 01:21,9 13:20,4 13:31,1 26:51,5 114 1:25:03,5
80 97 Christoph Hollweger 73 12 14:41,7 52 01:54,2 41:09,7 77 01:18,4 12:55,6 13:12,7 26:08,3 106 1:25:12,3
81 58 Robert Hierzmann 74 13 FC Donald Lauf- und Tri- Team 15:52,3 81 01:57,1 40:27,3 70 00:59,2 12:43,2 13:14,7 25:57,9 105 1:25:13,8
82 156 Fabian Gottsbacher 75 10 Proathlete 13:06,6 20 02:03,7 43:10,3 95 01:20,2 12:43,2 12:53,7 25:36,9 99 1:25:17,7
83 71 Peter Schattleitner 76 6 TRIDEE 16:01,5 87 01:47,0 42:48,6 88 01:01,3 11:51,3 12:03,7 23:55,0 78 1:25:33,4
84 79 Theresa Zwach 8 3 15:13,8 61 02:04,5 43:21,3 97 01:16,2 11:16,6 12:32,5 23:49,1 75 1:25:44,9
85 2 Anja Schrettner 9 4 Coaches Corner Sportteam 13:19,4 21 01:13,5 45:00,9 115 01:05,6 12:30,7 13:06,0 25:36,7 98 1:26:16,1
86 212 Michaela Wolf 10 3 Urc Spk Renner Langenlois 17:17,5 121 01:42,9 43:25,9 98 01:00,3 11:11,1 11:49,1 23:00,2 66 1:26:26,8
87 111 Imanuel Grasser 77 14 16:32,4 101 01:55,9 44:23,2 107 01:13,0 11:22,8 11:04,1 22:26,9 58 1:26:31,4
88 132 Alexander Schippl 78 11 17:34,0 127 01:39,3 39:17,0 56 01:30,3 13:30,0 13:02,2 26:32,2 108 1:26:32,8
89 125 Stephanie Aschauer 11 4 15:28,5 71 02:28,1 42:37,7 87 01:27,3 12:26,5 12:12,7 24:39,2 88 1:26:40,8
90 52 Roland Ederer 79 15 WSV St.Kathrein/O. 16:27,4 97 01:56,4 41:09,5 76 01:35,6 12:39,5 13:03,9 25:43,4 100 1:26:52,3
91 206 Sophia Friedl 12 5 16:31,7 100 02:12,7 45:03,5 116 01:11,1 10:54,0 11:08,4 22:02,4 49 1:27:01,4
92 193 Martin Hofer 80 14 17:20,4 122 02:16,8 43:07,7 94 01:21,3 11:31,0 12:01,1 23:32,1 71 1:27:38,3
93 157 Thomas Ecker 81 7 16:42,5 105 01:32,3 42:52,5 89 01:24,8 12:24,3 12:49,2 25:13,5 94 1:27:45,6
94 95 Lukas Breunlich 82 12 17:07,4 117 01:56,7 40:23,1 69 01:41,7 13:07,3 13:36,3 26:43,6 111 1:27:52,5
95 130 Birgit Schröttner 13 1 Trialize 15:17,5 63 01:56,3 43:53,9 103 01:36,3 12:37,7 12:48,3 25:26,0 96 1:28:10,0
96 117 Charlie Brunner 83 8 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 18:17,2 137 02:50,0 39:27,1 59 01:51,4 12:49,3 13:04,5 25:53,8 104 1:28:19,5
97 69 Dietmar Trummer 84 13 16:37,6 102 01:49,7 42:31,5 86 01:15,5 13:06,4 13:40,5 26:46,9 112 1:29:01,2
98 204 Uli Spener 85 7 swim.bike.run Thermenland 16:17,4 93 02:35,8 44:35,9 111 01:17,0 11:57,3 12:30,4 24:27,7 86 1:29:13,8
99 96 Jakob Gmoser 86 13 20:03,9 154 02:47,9 43:30,5 99 01:35,2 10:39,3 10:38,4 21:17,7 37 1:29:15,2

100 173 Alois Grasmugg 87 16 19:02,6 146 02:17,2 42:12,3 85 01:20,7 12:13,1 12:24,0 24:37,1 87 1:29:29,9
101 46 Martina Graf 14 2 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 17:00,9 112 01:31,2 45:09,8 117 01:15,3 12:02,4 12:44,3 24:46,7 90 1:29:43,9
102 50 Matthäus Krahulec 88 15 14:12,2 41 02:02,8 45:44,6 121 01:08,5 12:45,8 13:53,4 26:39,2 110 1:29:47,3
103 145 Christoph Steffen 89 1 SU TRI STYRIA 16:22,0 95 01:50,8 44:40,5 112 01:34,2 12:18,8 13:17,0 25:35,8 97 1:30:03,3
104 196 Georg Wallner 90 8 ATSV TRI Ternitz 15:19,3 66 02:44,1 43:01,9 92 01:11,0 13:45,9 14:22,9 28:08,8 131 1:30:25,1
105 119 Lukas Riegler 91 14 18:13,5 134 03:09,2 42:58,9 90 01:47,7 11:56,7 12:22,5 24:19,2 85 1:30:28,5
106 42 Iris Hermann 15 1 Tri Runners Baden 15:39,5 76 01:28,5 45:23,6 119 01:07,8 13:06,1 13:56,9 27:03,0 119 1:30:42,4
107 194 Melanie Schmid 16 4 SU TRI STYRIA 15:22,9 69 02:05,6 44:26,3 108 01:51,3 13:28,2 13:39,8 27:08,0 121 1:30:54,1
108 170 Simon Šauperl 92 15 16:43,4 106 03:21,6 44:11,8 104 02:02,7 11:53,8 12:53,1 24:46,9 91 1:31:06,4
109 205 Christoph Thaller 93 16 Swim. Bike. Run. Thermenland 15:55,9 82 02:35,6 45:38,7 120 01:17,6 12:53,8 12:49,6 25:43,4 101 1:31:11,2
110 101 Anna Lueger 17 6 runninGraz 15:44,4 79 02:15,5 46:49,3 126 01:17,5 12:19,4 12:53,5 25:12,9 92 1:31:19,6
111 47 Thomas Machinger 94 17 16:47,7 109 02:03,3 44:13,0 105 01:12,5 13:18,1 14:05,6 27:23,7 123 1:31:40,2
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Nation Platz StNr Name w/m AK Verein swim P W1 bike P W2 lap1 lap2 run P Gesamt
112 129 Thomas Masser 95 9 Trialize 16:22,3 96 01:45,9 43:03,4 93 02:13,4 14:03,9 14:38,1 28:42,0 134 1:32:07,0
113 183 Robin Ankele 96 17 17:02,3 113 01:33,2 44:29,9 110 01:23,0 14:02,8 13:37,4 27:40,2 127 1:32:08,6
114 73 Wolfram Verdianz 97 2 X-Trim Zeltweg 17:27,6 125 01:39,2 43:41,4 102 01:28,3 13:49,3 14:11,3 28:00,6 130 1:32:17,1
115 215 Walter Hauser 98 3 1.TTC Innsbruck 15:40,7 77 01:26,2 44:22,4 106 01:06,2 14:30,3 15:22,1 29:52,4 144 1:32:27,9
116 49 Christian Philipp 99 9 Team PTS 15:22,1 67 01:24,2 48:32,1 138 01:23,2 12:49,7 13:00,0 25:49,7 102 1:32:31,3
117 62 Madeleine Grüßer 18 1 TRIDEE 15:51,7 80 01:27,4 44:48,4 114 01:10,2 14:27,6 15:01,9 29:29,5 141 1:32:47,2
118 109 Christopher Stark 100 14 19:59,4 153 01:27,2 44:41,3 113 01:44,4 12:14,6 12:58,4 25:13,0 93 1:33:05,3
119 177 Karin Kirchengast 19 7 Trivolution Triathlon Club 16:41,2 104 01:43,3 45:20,1 118 01:28,0 13:09,0 14:44,3 27:53,3 128 1:33:05,9
120 146 Eva Grießenauer-Wagner 20 5 19:01,0 145 02:06,2 43:30,9 100 01:33,9 13:36,5 13:23,8 27:00,3 118 1:33:12,3
121 176 Daniel Schalk 101 16 SU TRI STYRIA 17:16,8 120 01:41,5 44:29,3 109 01:56,8 13:19,1 14:37,1 27:56,2 129 1:33:20,6
122 65 Peter Bacun 102 4 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 18:15,3 135 02:05,5 47:58,4 133 01:17,7 11:40,8 12:17,4 23:58,2 79 1:33:35,1
123 105 Christoph Erber 103 9 17:58,0 130 01:47,6 42:03,1 84 01:17,8 15:27,9 15:23,8 30:51,7 153 1:33:58,2
124 208 Katharina Rechberger 21 1 swim.bike.run Thermenland 16:46,6 108 02:20,3 46:51,7 127 01:28,7 13:24,4 13:56,6 27:21,0 122 1:34:48,3
125 110 Sebastian Schmidt 104 15 18:10,0 133 01:36,7 46:26,3 125 01:33,7 13:02,9 14:33,2 27:36,1 126 1:35:22,8
126 94 Ellena Poschner 22 1 18:50,6 144 01:34,4 47:27,7 132 00:59,9 12:55,4 13:54,4 26:49,8 113 1:35:42,4
127 203 Sam Battig 105 5 19:47,7 152 01:55,7 46:12,1 123 01:03,8 13:28,1 13:27,3 26:55,4 115 1:35:54,7
128 99 Markus Eckhard 106 10 16:05,4 89 02:10,6 49:40,0 144 01:23,9 13:08,0 13:48,6 26:56,6 116 1:36:16,5
129 18 Paula Prödl 23 2 Personal Peak 15:56,2 83 01:42,4 50:20,2 148 01:20,9 13:31,6 13:31,8 27:03,4 120 1:36:23,1
130 98 Sonja Reinfelder 24 6 SU TRI STYRIA 16:47,7 110 02:49,4 48:25,8 136 01:58,8 12:58,7 14:00,5 26:59,2 117 1:37:00,9
131 90 Bernd Sommer 107 11 15:34,7 75 03:15,3 47:06,8 131 02:37,7 14:18,4 14:20,1 28:38,5 133 1:37:13,0
132 112 Manuela Riemer 25 7 RRT Tri Team Frohnleiten 19:20,7 150 02:23,2 48:39,8 140 01:07,3 12:36,5 13:16,4 25:52,9 103 1:37:23,9
133 188 Julia Leistentritt 26 1 Fun-Sports Tri-Team 14:19,5 44 02:00,4 48:09,2 134 01:14,4 15:33,7 16:27,0 32:00,7 161 1:37:44,2
134 152 Joe Grabner 108 4 HSV Jugend und Multisport Wr.Neustadt 18:47,3 142 03:44,8 43:32,4 101 02:14,7 14:10,9 15:14,8 29:25,7 140 1:37:44,9
135 39 Teresa Pendl 27 5 ASKÖ Leitersdorf 17:52,0 129 01:47,5 46:58,6 128 01:13,4 14:41,1 15:19,5 30:00,6 147 1:37:52,1
136 53 Inese Sadovska 28 8 WSA greenteam 17:23,8 124 01:47,9 47:04,3 129 01:40,6 15:03,4 15:47,6 30:51,0 152 1:38:47,6
137 195 Bernd Bodiselitsch 109 10 Sportunion Pinkafit 18:08,1 132 03:01,7 46:25,3 124 02:14,6 14:23,2 15:23,3 29:46,5 143 1:39:36,2
138 126 Barbara Masser 29 1 Trialize 20:45,8 157 02:34,0 47:05,4 130 01:51,6 13:23,0 14:01,0 27:24,0 124 1:39:40,8
139 182 Tanja Eberhardt 30 8 18:06,3 131 02:18,2 48:38,5 139 01:58,8 14:04,2 15:19,6 29:23,8 139 1:40:25,6
140 38 Ines Angenendt 31 3 16:28,1 99 02:20,6 50:33,0 151 01:51,0 14:08,3 15:10,6 29:18,9 138 1:40:31,6
141 139 Jeannette Groesgen 32 2 18:47,5 143 02:51,8 48:55,4 141 01:10,2 13:58,1 14:51,3 28:49,4 136 1:40:34,3
142 171 Vanessa Ober 33 9 17:14,2 118 01:51,8 50:33,1 152 01:10,2 15:21,9 14:33,9 29:55,8 145 1:40:45,1
143 144 Nathalie Höfer 34 3 Sportklub Team Wechselzone 16:44,7 107 02:01,2 50:27,4 150 01:25,5 14:53,8 15:16,6 30:10,4 149 1:40:49,2
144 166 Liliana Kotrasch 35 2 18:32,4 141 03:10,3 56:33,8 166 00:50,5 11:33,0 11:34,4 23:07,4 68 1:42:14,4
145 74 Thomas Schwald 110 11 Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 21:20,8 162 02:01,6 45:55,9 122 02:13,5 15:04,6 16:01,6 31:06,2 155 1:42:38,0
146 134 Michael Loibl 111 10 LTC Seewinkel 22:02,3 163 03:03,5 49:36,7 143 01:35,6 13:16,1 13:20,5 26:36,6 109 1:42:54,7
147 55 Dominik Urlep 112 17 19:16,5 149 02:43,3 50:54,7 154 01:40,0 14:03,4 14:38,8 28:42,2 135 1:43:16,7
148 114 Susanne Schrettner 36 2 ATUS Knittelfeld 19:29,6 151 02:07,4 50:19,2 147 01:26,0 14:54,8 15:01,6 29:56,4 146 1:43:18,6
149 186 Christian Wallner 113 16 19:06,9 147 03:28,7 49:58,8 146 01:11,3 14:40,6 15:34,5 30:15,1 150 1:44:00,8
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Nation Platz StNr Name w/m AK Verein swim P W1 bike P W2 lap1 lap2 run P Gesamt
150 60 Sabine Wallner 37 2 SU TRI STYRIA 18:15,9 136 02:26,5 52:01,0 156 01:52,6 15:06,2 16:12,6 31:18,8 156 1:45:54,8
151 63 Hartmuth Pietsch 114 18 17:04,6 115 03:05,2 50:34,5 153 01:48,6 16:34,8 16:50,7 33:25,5 168 1:45:58,4
152 33 Jakob Dembski 115 18 ÖES (Österreichischer Eisenbahnersportverein) 19:07,0 148 03:02,0 49:24,9 142 02:37,0 15:49,7 16:10,3 32:00,0 160 1:46:10,9
153 32 Bernd Rumpf 116 19 18:20,0 138 03:00,5 50:20,7 149 02:17,9 15:24,1 16:51,9 32:16,0 164 1:46:15,1
154 24 Marco Micelli 117 20 - 18:29,6 140 02:02,8 53:35,6 160 01:31,4 15:14,9 15:50,2 31:05,1 154 1:46:44,5
155 214 Franz Stranzl 118 12 Swim bike run Thermenland 22:09,9 165 03:18,2 49:51,3 145 01:52,5 14:51,4 15:12,2 30:03,6 148 1:47:15,5
156 92 Martin Burger 119 13 Team Wipfelwanderweglauf 20:43,7 156 05:53,4 51:32,9 155 02:07,5 13:27,5 14:04,3 27:31,8 125 1:47:49,3
157 142 Jürgen Sauertnik 120 14 Sportunion Pinkafit 22:05,4 164 02:05,0 48:17,7 135 02:21,7 16:20,2 16:49,1 33:09,3 165 1:47:59,1
158 127 Judith Schober-Auferbauer 38 3 Stefflhof Adventures 18:26,3 139 01:53,3 54:09,8 161 01:24,4 15:46,0 16:26,1 32:12,1 163 1:48:05,9
159 174 Natalie Ziermann 39 4 16:13,0 91 02:34,1 56:42,1 168 01:37,0 15:22,1 16:12,1 31:34,2 159 1:48:40,4
160 138 Rudolf Langer 121 5 Fun-Sports Tri-Team 24:06,2 174 02:35,1 48:31,4 137 02:13,1 15:34,7 15:46,9 31:21,6 157 1:48:47,4
161 56 Martina Urlep 40 5 21:18,4 160 02:54,9 54:26,7 162 01:19,3 14:05,8 14:50,7 28:56,5 137 1:48:55,8
162 159 Adolf Fuchs 122 15 SwimClinic Austria 15:29,5 72 01:50,3 54:44,6 164 02:01,3 17:09,7 17:59,7 35:09,4 169 1:49:15,1
163 122 Felix Aust 123 2 20:49,8 158 02:51,2 53:08,7 159 03:02,2 14:54,1 14:36,0 29:30,1 142 1:49:22,0
164 161 Julian Stoll 124 3 20:14,4 155 02:22,5 56:38,0 167 01:38,4 13:59,6 14:29,7 28:29,3 132 1:49:22,6
165 64 Rudolf Schöberl 125 11 Team PTS 22:57,5 170 04:02,6 54:37,7 163 02:15,4 15:44,1 15:44,3 31:28,4 158 1:55:21,6
166 75 Birgit Schwald 41 3 22:44,0 169 02:15,1 55:43,1 165 01:34,5 16:23,4 16:59,9 33:23,3 167 1:55:40,0
167 43 Andreas Hermann 126 12 Tri Runners Baden 22:26,1 168 02:27,6 52:11,0 157 02:32,2 19:52,0 19:39,4 39:31,4 172 1:59:08,3
168 165 Lena Loibner 42 3 22:18,2 167 02:27,6 1:01:48,2 173 01:18,2 15:24,7 16:40,3 32:05,0 162 1:59:57,2
169 167 Vanessa Bierbacher 43 4 22:16,7 166 02:28,5 1:01:02,3 172 01:00,4 16:28,3 16:42,8 33:11,1 166 1:59:59,0
170 197 Marianne Hergouth 44 1 SU TRI STYRIA 21:13,8 159 03:24,5 58:02,6 170 02:13,5 17:14,8 18:17,7 35:32,5 170 2:00:26,9
171 70 Ines Ofner 45 6 21:19,6 161 03:51,6 57:53,9 169 01:42,0 17:59,2 17:54,7 35:53,9 171 2:00:41,0
172 131 Philipp Rabl 127 17 ESV Schützing 23:35,9 172 05:08,5 1:00:57,8 171 02:11,6 14:28,2 16:16,6 30:44,8 151 2:02:38,6
173 121 Anton Hergouth 128 1 SU TRI STYRIA 23:52,9 173 04:03,5 53:06,3 158 03:01,6 21:54,6 22:23,7 44:18,3 174 2:08:22,6
174 66 Mario Kammerhofer 129 12 Rad Team Leoben 23:17,3 171 02:44,2 1:18:36,2 174 01:36,5 20:23,9 21:29,8 41:53,7 173 2:28:07,9
DSQ 100 Astrid Wlach DSQ DSQ 17:35,3 -1 03:01,0 51:19,9 -1 01:15,8 14:29,3 -1
DNF 10 David Pawlik DNF DNF WSA Greenteam 12:43,6 -1 19:12,7 -1 -1
DNF 77 Bettina Hausmann DNF DNF 18:51,0 -1 02:19,3 1:07:23,2 -1 03:38,3 -1
DNF 135 Alexander Lehner DNF DNF TRIm Team Austria 15:34,3 -1 02:04,9 -1 -1
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Nation w/m StNr Name Alterskl. AKPl Verein swim Pl W1 bike Pl W2 run Pl Gesamt

Vulkanland Sprint 0,75/20/5
weiblich

1 7 Ute Pirchan 24-29 1 OMNi BiOTiC POWERTEAM 13:54,4 3 01:14,6 37:13,8 2 00:45,8 20:31,2 1 1:13:39,8
2 13 Petra Autengruber 30-34 1 Tri Team 1.USC Traun 14:03,4 4 01:10,5 37:52,4 3 00:52,5 21:45,7 3 1:15:44,5
3 155 Tatjana Fiedler 40-44 1 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:27,8 10 02:13,7 36:36,7 1 01:18,8 20:55,2 2 1:16:32,2
4 148 Elisabeth Lienhart 30-34 2 Omni Biotic Powerteam 14:35,8 6 01:29,3 41:51,7 6 01:01,2 23:21,5 8 1:22:19,5
5 29 Nicole Peßl 40-44 2 RTR Weiz 15:59,7 16 01:39,6 41:20,3 5 01:21,6 22:26,6 5 1:22:47,8
6 15 Marion Flechl 30-34 3 WSV St. Kathrein/Off. 17:28,0 28 02:23,7 39:49,0 4 01:09,5 23:59,4 10 1:24:49,6
7 48 Eva Rechberger 24-29 2 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 12:29,8 1 01:21,1 42:59,2 8 01:21,9 26:51,5 18 1:25:03,5
8 79 Theresa Zwach 24-29 3 15:13,8 7 02:04,5 43:21,3 9 01:16,2 23:49,1 9 1:25:44,9
9 2 Anja Schrettner 24-29 4 Coaches Corner Sportteam 13:19,4 2 01:13,5 45:00,9 15 01:05,6 25:36,7 15 1:26:16,1

10 212 Michaela Wolf 40-44 3 Urc Spk Renner Langenlois 17:17,5 26 01:42,9 43:25,9 10 01:00,3 23:00,2 6 1:26:26,8
11 125 Stephanie Aschauer 30-34 4 15:28,5 11 02:28,1 42:37,7 7 01:27,3 24:39,2 11 1:26:40,8
12 206 Sophia Friedl 24-29 5 16:31,7 19 02:12,7 45:03,5 16 01:11,1 22:02,4 4 1:27:01,4
13 130 Birgit Schröttner 45-49 1 Trialize 15:17,5 8 01:56,3 43:53,9 12 01:36,3 25:26,0 14 1:28:10,0
14 46 Martina Graf 45-49 2 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 17:00,9 24 01:31,2 45:09,8 17 01:15,3 24:46,7 12 1:29:43,9
15 42 Iris Hermann 50-54 1 Tri Runners Baden 15:39,5 12 01:28,5 45:23,6 19 01:07,8 27:03,0 21 1:30:42,4
16 194 Melanie Schmid 40-44 4 SU TRI STYRIA 15:22,9 9 02:05,6 44:26,3 13 01:51,3 27:08,0 23 1:30:54,1
17 101 Anna Lueger 24-29 6 runninGraz 15:44,4 13 02:15,5 46:49,3 20 01:17,5 25:12,9 13 1:31:19,6
18 62 Madeleine Grüßer 55-59 1 TRIDEE 15:51,7 14 01:27,4 44:48,4 14 01:10,2 29:29,5 31 1:32:47,2
19 177 Karin Kirchengast 24-29 7 Trivolution Triathlon Club 16:41,2 20 01:43,3 45:20,1 18 01:28,0 27:53,3 26 1:33:05,9
20 146 Eva Grießenauer-Wagner 40-44 5 19:01,0 36 02:06,2 43:30,9 11 01:33,9 27:00,3 20 1:33:12,3
21 208 Katharina Rechberger 35-39 1 swim.bike.run Thermenland 16:46,6 22 02:20,3 46:51,7 21 01:28,7 27:21,0 24 1:34:48,3
22 94 Ellena Poschner U23 1 18:50,6 35 01:34,4 47:27,7 25 00:59,9 26:49,8 17 1:35:42,4
23 18 Paula Prödl U23 2 Personal Peak 15:56,2 15 01:42,4 50:20,2 32 01:20,9 27:03,4 22 1:36:23,1
24 98 Sonja Reinfelder 40-44 6 SU TRI STYRIA 16:47,7 23 02:49,4 48:25,8 27 01:58,8 26:59,2 19 1:37:00,9
25 112 Manuela Riemer 40-44 7 RRT Tri Team Frohnleiten 19:20,7 37 02:23,2 48:39,8 29 01:07,3 25:52,9 16 1:37:23,9
26 188 Julia Leistentritt Jun 1 Fun-Sports Tri-Team 14:19,5 5 02:00,4 48:09,2 26 01:14,4 32:00,7 39 1:37:44,2
27 39 Teresa Pendl 30-34 5 ASKÖ Leitersdorf 17:52,0 29 01:47,5 46:58,6 22 01:13,4 30:00,6 34 1:37:52,1
28 53 Inese Sadovska 40-44 8 WSA greenteam 17:23,8 27 01:47,9 47:04,3 23 01:40,6 30:51,0 36 1:38:47,6
29 126 Barbara Masser 60-64 1 Trialize 20:45,8 39 02:34,0 47:05,4 24 01:51,6 27:24,0 25 1:39:40,8
30 182 Tanja Eberhardt 24-29 8 18:06,3 30 02:18,2 48:38,5 28 01:58,8 29:23,8 30 1:40:25,6
31 38 Ines Angenendt 45-49 3 16:28,1 18 02:20,6 50:33,0 34 01:51,0 29:18,9 29 1:40:31,6
32 139 Jeannette Groesgen 35-39 2 18:47,5 34 02:51,8 48:55,4 30 01:10,2 28:49,4 27 1:40:34,3
33 171 Vanessa Ober 24-29 9 17:14,2 25 01:51,8 50:33,1 35 01:10,2 29:55,8 32 1:40:45,1
34 144 Nathalie Höfer 35-39 3 Sportklub Team Wechselzone 16:44,7 21 02:01,2 50:27,4 33 01:25,5 30:10,4 35 1:40:49,2

12.Vulkanlandtriathlon 2024
Vulkanland Sprint Gesamt w/m

Riegersburg, Steiermark, 05.05.2024 www.vulkanlandtriathlon.at 1



Nation w/m StNr Name Alterskl. AKPl Verein swim Pl W1 bike Pl W2 run Pl Gesamt
35 166 Liliana Kotrasch Jun 2 18:32,4 33 03:10,3 56:33,8 40 00:50,5 23:07,4 7 1:42:14,4
36 114 Susanne Schrettner 55-59 2 ATUS Knittelfeld 19:29,6 38 02:07,4 50:19,2 31 01:26,0 29:56,4 33 1:43:18,6
37 60 Sabine Wallner 50-54 2 SU TRI STYRIA 18:15,9 31 02:26,5 52:01,0 36 01:52,6 31:18,8 37 1:45:54,8
38 127 Judith Schober-Auferbauer 50-54 3 Stefflhof Adventures 18:26,3 32 01:53,3 54:09,8 37 01:24,4 32:12,1 41 1:48:05,9
39 174 Natalie Ziermann 35-39 4 16:13,0 17 02:34,1 56:42,1 41 01:37,0 31:34,2 38 1:48:40,4
40 56 Martina Urlep 35-39 5 21:18,4 41 02:54,9 54:26,7 38 01:19,3 28:56,5 28 1:48:55,8
41 75 Birgit Schwald 55-59 3 22:44,0 45 02:15,1 55:43,1 39 01:34,5 33:23,3 43 1:55:40,0
42 165 Lena Loibner U23 3 22:18,2 44 02:27,6 1:01:48,2 45 01:18,2 32:05,0 40 1:59:57,2
43 167 Vanessa Bierbacher U23 4 22:16,7 43 02:28,5 1:01:02,3 44 01:00,4 33:11,1 42 1:59:59,0
44 197 Marianne Hergouth 65-69 1 SU TRI STYRIA 21:13,8 40 03:24,5 58:02,6 43 02:13,5 35:32,5 44 2:00:26,9
45 70 Ines Ofner 30-34 6 21:19,6 42 03:51,6 57:53,9 42 01:42,0 35:53,9 45 2:00:41,0

männlich
1 1 Florian Kandutsch 35-39 1 SU TRI STYRIA 11:07,9 2 01:12,9 32:20,1 1 00:46,8 18:19,4 3 1:03:47,1
2 20 Ernest Maier 30-34 1 SU TRI STYRIA 11:40,0 5 01:01,1 32:30,1 2 00:46,2 18:04,8 2 1:04:02,2
3 86 Marcel Spandl 35-39 2 SU TRI STYRIA 11:37,5 4 01:01,6 32:38,4 3 00:54,6 18:20,7 4 1:04:32,8
4 5 Felix Trummler U23 1 SU TRI STYRIA 10:40,5 1 01:05,7 34:43,3 9 00:38,1 18:40,2 5 1:05:47,8
5 9 Manuel Talakovics 40-44 1 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 12:58,7 16 00:57,2 33:49,1 5 00:53,8 18:50,2 6 1:07:29,0
6 6 Johannes Sommer 35-39 3 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 11:52,9 6 01:05,8 34:46,4 10 00:52,5 19:09,8 9 1:07:47,4
7 4 Christian Weißenbacher 40-44 2 RC-Birkfeld 14:39,4 43 01:25,4 33:22,6 4 01:04,9 17:56,7 1 1:08:29,0
8 168 Johannes Ebner U23 2 Trivolution Triathlon Club 12:58,4 15 01:34,7 33:59,1 6 01:05,4 18:57,1 8 1:08:34,7
9 54 Raphael Faul U23 3 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 12:37,4 10 01:07,5 34:00,8 7 00:46,4 21:05,5 31 1:09:37,6

10 108 Gašper Žižek 24-29 1 Triatlon klub 3LIFE 11:13,7 3 01:00,2 37:01,9 27 00:56,6 19:28,2 11 1:09:40,6
11 178 Moritz Schell 24-29 2 Trivolution Triathlon Club 12:36,1 9 01:28,6 35:00,2 11 01:08,3 19:37,8 12 1:09:51,0
12 190 Jörg Neuhart 45-49 1 Sportunion Hinterbrühl-Wexltrails 14:44,0 48 01:27,2 34:42,8 8 00:55,6 18:52,7 7 1:10:42,3
13 189 Gerhard Marchl 40-44 3 TLC St.Peter/Kbg. 12:43,5 13 01:25,6 36:51,3 23 01:03,9 19:38,6 13 1:11:42,9
14 12 Norbert Körbler 40-44 4 Trialize 13:05,1 18 01:16,6 36:09,5 16 00:51,1 20:43,9 22 1:12:06,2
15 202 Nikolaus Schell 24-29 3 SU Trivolution Triathlon Club 14:06,2 33 01:38,7 35:41,0 13 01:03,8 19:43,5 14 1:12:13,2
16 207 David Gallnbrunner 45-49 2 12:38,0 11 01:12,6 36:24,5 19 01:07,2 21:04,8 30 1:12:27,1
17 87 Uroš Rous 24-29 4 12:42,2 12 01:09,9 37:27,0 29 01:08,0 20:15,0 19 1:12:42,1
18 118 Daniel Grabenhofer 35-39 4 SU TRI STYRIA 13:41,5 23 01:09,2 35:17,5 12 00:56,5 21:39,2 40 1:12:43,9
19 181 Simon Hager 24-29 5 SU TRI STYRIA 13:30,8 22 00:59,7 36:04,8 15 01:05,1 21:41,8 41 1:13:22,2
20 172 Hans-Jürgen Haslinger 40-44 5 TRIDEE 14:10,4 35 01:17,8 36:18,7 17 01:29,2 20:10,5 17 1:13:26,6
21 123 Markus Ernst 45-49 3 Nora Racing Team 14:08,4 34 01:39,5 36:55,4 24 00:56,6 20:10,2 16 1:13:50,1
22 211 Reinhard Potocnik 30-34 2 ASV Puch Tristars 13:46,0 24 01:19,0 36:30,5 21 01:02,8 21:18,0 37 1:13:56,3
23 78 Martin Jungmann 30-34 3 Union Raika Compedal 13:49,9 25 02:01,8 37:58,0 38 01:05,3 19:22,1 10 1:14:17,1
24 160 Christoph Galfusz 30-34 4 Triathlon Team Personal Peak 12:36,1 8 01:04,9 38:04,4 41 01:02,7 21:58,7 44 1:14:46,8
25 192 Gerhard Fank 24-29 6 RTR Weiz 13:50,7 28 01:32,7 37:51,7 37 01:05,3 20:29,1 20 1:14:49,5
26 124 Stephan Aschauer 35-39 5 13:25,7 21 01:34,0 37:59,9 40 01:12,5 20:41,1 21 1:14:53,2
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Nation w/m StNr Name Alterskl. AKPl Verein swim Pl W1 bike Pl W2 run Pl Gesamt
27 17 Mark Stessl 35-39 6 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 14:15,9 38 01:31,5 36:30,1 20 01:36,1 21:10,5 33 1:15:04,1
28 180 Michael Hammer 35-39 7 TUS Feldbach 15:18,6 57 01:39,1 35:58,5 14 01:10,2 21:01,1 28 1:15:07,5
29 80 Sascha Stradner 30-34 5 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 14:22,3 40 01:34,3 37:00,7 26 01:08,8 21:17,8 36 1:15:23,9
30 16 Mario Stemmer 40-44 6 Sportunion Pinkafit 14:18,9 39 01:20,2 36:19,7 18 00:56,0 22:29,6 54 1:15:24,4
31 3 Christian Hanschitz 50-54 1 pewagracingteam 13:22,9 20 01:17,4 37:46,2 34 00:57,1 22:18,3 50 1:15:41,9
32 187 Kurt Marquardt 60-64 1 Tri Runners Baden 13:50,5 27 01:22,4 38:21,7 45 01:11,9 21:01,4 29 1:15:47,9
33 198 Jonathan Peinhopf U23 4 12:30,9 7 01:23,9 40:17,6 63 00:56,1 20:49,2 24 1:15:57,7
34 14 Laurence Slann 35-39 8 13:03,5 17 01:24,3 40:03,8 60 01:15,8 20:11,7 18 1:15:59,1
35 30 Stephan Kochauf 40-44 7 14:55,7 51 02:05,6 38:09,3 42 01:08,7 19:50,4 15 1:16:09,7
36 82 Martin Hohl 30-34 6 Trivolution Triathlon Club 14:43,5 47 01:48,3 36:59,0 25 01:43,8 21:08,6 32 1:16:23,2
37 164 Johann Zagler 40-44 8 IGN Triteam Therme Nova Köflach 14:05,4 32 01:22,0 39:24,1 54 01:12,9 20:51,7 25 1:16:56,1
38 11 Thomas Tunst 50-54 2 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:06,7 53 01:59,3 38:16,8 44 01:00,9 20:45,5 23 1:17:09,2
39 158 Raphael Kühberger 35-39 9 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 12:51,8 14 01:23,4 38:52,4 49 01:00,3 23:03,4 61 1:17:11,3
40 210 Klaus Tergusek 40-44 9 LTV Köflach 13:58,3 31 01:30,6 38:24,3 46 01:31,7 21:50,9 43 1:17:15,8
41 81 Markus Schropper 40-44 10 USC Trofaiach 13:54,1 30 01:34,5 38:56,4 50 01:08,5 21:44,8 42 1:17:18,3
42 141 Dominik Hirschbichler Jun 1 Running Team Lannach 14:40,7 44 01:45,5 38:46,7 48 01:05,3 21:26,9 38 1:17:45,1
43 151 Gerald Rohaczek 55-59 1 UTTB 16:10,5 74 01:28,2 37:25,6 28 01:10,3 21:34,2 39 1:17:48,8
44 179 Thomas Edelsbrunner 30-34 7 SU TRI STYRIA 16:14,9 75 02:06,2 37:44,5 33 01:16,4 20:54,4 26 1:18:16,4
45 154 Manuel Meitzen 50-54 3 SU TRI STYRIA 16:00,8 70 01:28,3 37:39,3 32 01:04,8 22:19,5 51 1:18:32,7
46 200 Dominik Schirnhofer 30-34 8 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 14:41,0 45 02:10,8 37:36,4 31 01:21,3 22:55,2 60 1:18:44,7
47 185 Philipp Bermann 24-29 7 Trivolution Triathlon Club 13:51,1 29 01:27,4 40:08,8 61 01:18,1 22:02,3 45 1:18:47,7
48 107 Hannes Persoglia 30-34 9 Personal Peak 16:27,6 81 01:25,4 36:41,9 22 00:53,3 23:20,6 62 1:18:48,8
49 19 Josef Winter 55-59 2 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 14:50,6 49 01:31,8 37:51,5 36 01:13,9 23:49,8 68 1:19:17,6
50 51 Michael Preininger 35-39 10 15:30,2 62 01:04,1 39:12,5 52 01:17,1 22:16,9 49 1:19:20,8
51 41 Thomas Leitgeb 35-39 11 14:11,4 36 01:45,3 38:16,8 43 01:12,1 24:03,3 72 1:19:28,9
52 128 Harald Schober 55-59 3 Stefflhof Adventures 15:18,4 56 01:38,9 37:30,4 30 01:08,8 23:58,7 71 1:19:35,2
53 149 Felix Lienhart 30-34 10 15:05,0 52 01:14,4 40:54,1 71 01:12,5 21:10,6 34 1:19:36,6
54 116 Kevin Auner 30-34 11 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:22,7 60 01:30,9 37:58,6 39 01:08,5 24:08,9 73 1:20:09,6
55 153 Sebald Kreiner 55-59 4 RRT Tri Frohnleiten 17:00,5 88 02:17,3 37:46,7 35 01:12,2 22:05,1 46 1:20:21,8
56 83 Alexander Hausmann 35-39 12 Team Sportordination 14:25,0 41 01:39,8 40:37,1 70 01:15,4 22:34,3 56 1:20:31,6
57 150 Jürgen Waldner 24-29 8 ProAthlete 15:10,5 54 01:57,1 39:59,9 58 01:15,2 22:45,8 58 1:21:08,5
58 120 Florian Maurer 24-29 9 15:58,7 69 01:50,9 40:02,3 59 01:12,7 22:15,1 48 1:21:19,7
59 199 Christian Hofbauer 45-49 4 Triathlonclub Kagran 14:54,0 50 01:40,1 40:36,3 69 01:07,8 23:36,4 64 1:21:54,6
60 88 Thomas Halbedl 35-39 13 17:06,6 92 02:40,5 39:08,5 51 01:02,3 22:10,0 47 1:22:07,9
61 106 Mario Sattler 45-49 5 SU TRI STYRIA 14:38,5 42 01:48,2 40:33,2 68 01:19,8 23:49,4 67 1:22:09,1
62 44 Schneider Heribert 45-49 6 17:23,6 97 01:41,1 41:17,5 74 01:18,5 20:56,5 27 1:22:37,2
63 191 Anton Pongritz 50-54 4 Tus Kainach 15:41,0 66 01:41,8 41:26,1 76 01:28,2 22:22,6 52 1:22:39,7
64 61 Johann Grüßer 60-64 2 TRIDEE 17:04,2 90 01:40,4 40:15,4 62 00:59,1 22:49,6 59 1:22:48,7
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Nation w/m StNr Name Alterskl. AKPl Verein swim Pl W1 bike Pl W2 run Pl Gesamt
65 104 Manfred Platzer 45-49 7 17:14,7 94 02:03,7 38:33,2 47 01:33,9 23:38,8 65 1:23:04,3
66 133 Jörg Habersack-Wagner 40-44 11 Fehring 17:40,4 100 02:31,6 39:33,5 57 01:07,7 22:31,8 55 1:23:25,0
67 162 Johann Kaltenegger 60-64 3 Rrt Tri Team Frovnleiten 16:18,6 77 01:47,1 39:24,8 55 01:55,0 24:10,2 74 1:23:35,7
68 136 Horst Hartinger 50-54 5 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 16:40,5 84 01:53,1 40:20,3 64 01:11,3 23:42,4 66 1:23:47,6
69 147 Georg Schwarhofer 50-54 6 SU TRI STYRIA 15:30,3 63 01:37,4 40:31,9 67 01:15,4 25:20,0 82 1:24:15,0
70 91 Joris Zebinger 40-44 12 Personal Peak 16:02,1 72 01:28,6 43:13,5 88 01:10,5 22:40,4 57 1:24:35,1
71 140 Ernst Kappel 55-59 5 Fun-Sports Tri-Team 15:15,1 55 02:06,2 41:35,3 77 01:13,7 24:44,8 78 1:24:55,1
72 115 Wolfgang Graf 45-49 8 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 13:50,1 26 01:43,4 41:21,7 75 01:44,9 26:19,0 91 1:24:59,1
73 97 Christoph Hollweger 30-34 12 14:41,7 46 01:54,2 41:09,7 73 01:18,4 26:08,3 90 1:25:12,3
74 58 Robert Hierzmann 40-44 13 FC Donald Lauf- und Tri- Team 15:52,3 67 01:57,1 40:27,3 66 00:59,2 25:57,9 89 1:25:13,8
75 156 Fabian Gottsbacher 24-29 10 Proathlete 13:06,6 19 02:03,7 43:10,3 87 01:20,2 25:36,9 84 1:25:17,7
76 71 Peter Schattleitner 55-59 6 TRIDEE 16:01,5 71 01:47,0 42:48,6 81 01:01,3 23:55,0 69 1:25:33,4
77 111 Imanuel Grasser 40-44 14 16:32,4 82 01:55,9 44:23,2 95 01:13,0 22:26,9 53 1:26:31,4
78 132 Alexander Schippl 24-29 11 17:34,0 99 01:39,3 39:17,0 53 01:30,3 26:32,2 92 1:26:32,8
79 52 Roland Ederer 40-44 15 WSV St.Kathrein/O. 16:27,4 80 01:56,4 41:09,5 72 01:35,6 25:43,4 85 1:26:52,3
80 193 Martin Hofer 35-39 14 17:20,4 96 02:16,8 43:07,7 86 01:21,3 23:32,1 63 1:27:38,3
81 157 Thomas Ecker 55-59 7 16:42,5 85 01:32,3 42:52,5 82 01:24,8 25:13,5 81 1:27:45,6
82 95 Lukas Breunlich 24-29 12 17:07,4 93 01:56,7 40:23,1 65 01:41,7 26:43,6 95 1:27:52,5
83 117 Charlie Brunner 55-59 8 dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 18:17,2 106 02:50,0 39:27,1 56 01:51,4 25:53,8 88 1:28:19,5
84 69 Dietmar Trummer 30-34 13 16:37,6 83 01:49,7 42:31,5 80 01:15,5 26:46,9 96 1:29:01,2
85 204 Uli Spener 50-54 7 swim.bike.run Thermenland 16:17,4 76 02:35,8 44:35,9 98 01:17,0 24:27,7 76 1:29:13,8
86 96 Jakob Gmoser 24-29 13 20:03,9 116 02:47,9 43:30,5 89 01:35,2 21:17,7 35 1:29:15,2
87 173 Alois Grasmugg 40-44 16 19:02,6 110 02:17,2 42:12,3 79 01:20,7 24:37,1 77 1:29:29,9
88 50 Matthäus Krahulec 35-39 15 14:12,2 37 02:02,8 45:44,6 102 01:08,5 26:39,2 94 1:29:47,3
89 145 Christoph Steffen 65-69 1 SU TRI STYRIA 16:22,0 78 01:50,8 44:40,5 99 01:34,2 25:35,8 83 1:30:03,3
90 196 Georg Wallner 50-54 8 ATSV TRI Ternitz 15:19,3 58 02:44,1 43:01,9 84 01:11,0 28:08,8 105 1:30:25,1
91 119 Lukas Riegler 30-34 14 18:13,5 104 03:09,2 42:58,9 83 01:47,7 24:19,2 75 1:30:28,5
92 170 Simon Šauperl 30-34 15 16:43,4 86 03:21,6 44:11,8 92 02:02,7 24:46,9 79 1:31:06,4
93 205 Christoph Thaller 30-34 16 Swim. Bike. Run. Thermenland 15:55,9 68 02:35,6 45:38,7 101 01:17,6 25:43,4 86 1:31:11,2
94 47 Thomas Machinger 40-44 17 16:47,7 87 02:03,3 44:13,0 93 01:12,5 27:23,7 99 1:31:40,2
95 129 Thomas Masser 55-59 9 Trialize 16:22,3 79 01:45,9 43:03,4 85 02:13,4 28:42,0 108 1:32:07,0
96 183 Robin Ankele 30-34 17 17:02,3 89 01:33,2 44:29,9 97 01:23,0 27:40,2 102 1:32:08,6
97 73 Wolfram Verdianz 65-69 2 X-Trim Zeltweg 17:27,6 98 01:39,2 43:41,4 91 01:28,3 28:00,6 104 1:32:17,1
98 215 Walter Hauser 65-69 3 1.TTC Innsbruck 15:40,7 65 01:26,2 44:22,4 94 01:06,2 29:52,4 113 1:32:27,9
99 49 Christian Philipp 50-54 9 Team PTS 15:22,1 59 01:24,2 48:32,1 111 01:23,2 25:49,7 87 1:32:31,3

100 109 Christopher Stark 24-29 14 19:59,4 115 01:27,2 44:41,3 100 01:44,4 25:13,0 80 1:33:05,3
101 176 Daniel Schalk 35-39 16 SU TRI STYRIA 17:16,8 95 01:41,5 44:29,3 96 01:56,8 27:56,2 103 1:33:20,6
102 65 Peter Bacun 65-69 4 KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 18:15,3 105 02:05,5 47:58,4 108 01:17,7 23:58,2 70 1:33:35,1
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Nation w/m StNr Name Alterskl. AKPl Verein swim Pl W1 bike Pl W2 run Pl Gesamt
103 105 Christoph Erber 45-49 9 17:58,0 101 01:47,6 42:03,1 78 01:17,8 30:51,7 117 1:33:58,2
104 110 Sebastian Schmidt 24-29 15 18:10,0 103 01:36,7 46:26,3 106 01:33,7 27:36,1 101 1:35:22,8
105 203 Sam Battig U23 5 19:47,7 114 01:55,7 46:12,1 104 01:03,8 26:55,4 97 1:35:54,7
106 99 Markus Eckhard 45-49 10 16:05,4 73 02:10,6 49:40,0 114 01:23,9 26:56,6 98 1:36:16,5
107 90 Bernd Sommer 45-49 11 15:34,7 64 03:15,3 47:06,8 107 02:37,7 28:38,5 107 1:37:13,0
108 152 Joe Grabner 60-64 4 HSV Jugend und Multisport Wr.Neustadt 18:47,3 109 03:44,8 43:32,4 90 02:14,7 29:25,7 110 1:37:44,9
109 195 Bernd Bodiselitsch 55-59 10 Sportunion Pinkafit 18:08,1 102 03:01,7 46:25,3 105 02:14,6 29:46,5 112 1:39:36,2
110 74 Thomas Schwald 55-59 11 Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 21:20,8 120 02:01,6 45:55,9 103 02:13,5 31:06,2 119 1:42:38,0
111 134 Michael Loibl 50-54 10 LTC Seewinkel 22:02,3 121 03:03,5 49:36,7 113 01:35,6 26:36,6 93 1:42:54,7
112 55 Dominik Urlep 35-39 17 19:16,5 113 02:43,3 50:54,7 119 01:40,0 28:42,2 109 1:43:16,7
113 186 Christian Wallner 24-29 16 19:06,9 111 03:28,7 49:58,8 116 01:11,3 30:15,1 115 1:44:00,8
114 63 Hartmuth Pietsch 35-39 18 17:04,6 91 03:05,2 50:34,5 118 01:48,6 33:25,5 125 1:45:58,4
115 33 Jakob Dembski 40-44 18 ÖES (Österreichischer Eisenbahnersportverein) 19:07,0 112 03:02,0 49:24,9 112 02:37,0 32:00,0 122 1:46:10,9
116 32 Bernd Rumpf 35-39 19 18:20,0 107 03:00,5 50:20,7 117 02:17,9 32:16,0 123 1:46:15,1
117 24 Marco Micelli 35-39 20 - 18:29,6 108 02:02,8 53:35,6 124 01:31,4 31:05,1 118 1:46:44,5
118 214 Franz Stranzl 45-49 12 Swim bike run Thermenland 22:09,9 123 03:18,2 49:51,3 115 01:52,5 30:03,6 114 1:47:15,5
119 92 Martin Burger 45-49 13 Team Wipfelwanderweglauf 20:43,7 118 05:53,4 51:32,9 120 02:07,5 27:31,8 100 1:47:49,3
120 142 Jürgen Sauertnik 45-49 14 Sportunion Pinkafit 22:05,4 122 02:05,0 48:17,7 109 02:21,7 33:09,3 124 1:47:59,1
121 138 Rudolf Langer 65-69 5 Fun-Sports Tri-Team 24:06,2 129 02:35,1 48:31,4 110 02:13,1 31:21,6 120 1:48:47,4
122 159 Adolf Fuchs 45-49 15 SwimClinic Austria 15:29,5 61 01:50,3 54:44,6 126 02:01,3 35:09,4 126 1:49:15,1
123 122 Felix Aust Jun 2 20:49,8 119 02:51,2 53:08,7 123 03:02,2 29:30,1 111 1:49:22,0
124 161 Julian Stoll Jun 3 20:14,4 117 02:22,5 56:38,0 127 01:38,4 28:29,3 106 1:49:22,6
125 64 Rudolf Schöberl 50-54 11 Team PTS 22:57,5 125 04:02,6 54:37,7 125 02:15,4 31:28,4 121 1:55:21,6
126 43 Andreas Hermann 55-59 12 Tri Runners Baden 22:26,1 124 02:27,6 52:11,0 121 02:32,2 39:31,4 127 1:59:08,3
127 131 Philipp Rabl 24-29 17 ESV Schützing 23:35,9 127 05:08,5 1:00:57,8 128 02:11,6 30:44,8 116 2:02:38,6
128 121 Anton Hergouth 75-79 1 SU TRI STYRIA 23:52,9 128 04:03,5 53:06,3 122 03:01,6 44:18,3 129 2:08:22,6
129 66 Mario Kammerhofer 50-54 12 Rad Team Leoben 23:17,3 126 02:44,2 1:18:36,2 129 01:36,5 41:53,7 128 2:28:07,9

Vulkanland Sprint Gesamt w/m

Riegersburg, Steiermark, 05.05.2024 www.vulkanlandtriathlon.at 5



Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt

männlich

Junioren
1. Dominik Hirschbichler Running Team Lannach 14:40,7 1 01:45,5 38:46,7 1 01:05,3 21:26,9 1 1:17:45,1
2. Felix Aust 20:49,8 3 02:51,2 53:08,7 2 03:02,2 29:30,1 3 1:49:22,0
3. Julian Stoll 20:14,4 2 02:22,5 56:38,0 3 01:38,4 28:29,3 2 1:49:22,6

weiblich

Junioren
1. Julia Leistentritt Fun-Sports Tri-Team 14:19,5 1 02:00,4 48:09,2 1 01:14,4 32:00,7 2 1:37:44,2
2. Liliana Kotrasch 18:32,4 2 03:10,3 56:33,8 2 00:50,5 23:07,4 1 1:42:14,4

männlich

U23
1. Felix Trummler SU TRI STYRIA 10:40,5 1 01:05,7 34:43,3 3 00:38,1 18:40,2 1 1:05:47,8
2. Johannes Ebner Trivolution Triathlon Club 12:58,4 4 01:34,7 33:59,1 1 01:05,4 18:57,1 2 1:08:34,7
3. Raphael Faul Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 12:37,4 3 01:07,5 34:00,8 2 00:46,4 21:05,5 4 1:09:37,6
4. Jonathan Peinhopf 12:30,9 2 01:23,9 40:17,6 4 00:56,1 20:49,2 3 1:15:57,7
5. Sam Battig 19:47,7 5 01:55,7 46:12,1 5 01:03,8 26:55,4 5 1:35:54,7

weiblich

U23
1. Ellena Poschner 18:50,6 2 01:34,4 47:27,7 1 00:59,9 26:49,8 1 1:35:42,4
2. Paula Prödl Personal Peak 15:56,2 1 01:42,4 50:20,2 2 01:20,9 27:03,4 2 1:36:23,1
3. Lena Loibner 22:18,2 4 02:27,6 1:01:48,2 4 01:18,2 32:05,0 3 1:59:57,2
4. Vanessa Bierbacher 22:16,7 3 02:28,5 1:01:02,3 3 01:00,4 33:11,1 4 1:59:59,0

männlich

24-29
1. Gašper Žižek Triatlon klub 3LIFE 11:13,7 1 01:00,2 37:01,9 4 00:56,6 19:28,2 1 1:09:40,6
2. Moritz Schell Trivolution Triathlon Club 12:36,1 2 01:28,6 35:00,2 1 01:08,3 19:37,8 2 1:09:51,0
3. Nikolaus Schell SU Trivolution Triathlon Club 14:06,2 8 01:38,7 35:41,0 2 01:03,8 19:43,5 3 1:12:13,2
4. Uroš Rous 12:42,2 3 01:09,9 37:27,0 5 01:08,0 20:15,0 4 1:12:42,1
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Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt
5. Simon Hager SU TRI STYRIA 13:30,8 5 00:59,7 36:04,8 3 01:05,1 21:41,8 7 1:13:22,2
6. Gerhard Fank RTR Weiz 13:50,7 6 01:32,7 37:51,7 6 01:05,3 20:29,1 5 1:14:49,5
7. Philipp Bermann Trivolution Triathlon Club 13:51,1 7 01:27,4 40:08,8 10 01:18,1 22:02,3 8 1:18:47,7
8. Jürgen Waldner ProAthlete 15:10,5 9 01:57,1 39:59,9 8 01:15,2 22:45,8 10 1:21:08,5
9. Florian Maurer 15:58,7 10 01:50,9 40:02,3 9 01:12,7 22:15,1 9 1:21:19,7

10. Fabian Gottsbacher Proathlete 13:06,6 4 02:03,7 43:10,3 12 01:20,2 25:36,9 12 1:25:17,7
11. Alexander Schippl 17:34,0 12 01:39,3 39:17,0 7 01:30,3 26:32,2 13 1:26:32,8
12. Lukas Breunlich 17:07,4 11 01:56,7 40:23,1 11 01:41,7 26:43,6 14 1:27:52,5
13. Jakob Gmoser 20:03,9 16 02:47,9 43:30,5 13 01:35,2 21:17,7 6 1:29:15,2
14. Christopher Stark 19:59,4 15 01:27,2 44:41,3 14 01:44,4 25:13,0 11 1:33:05,3
15. Sebastian Schmidt 18:10,0 13 01:36,7 46:26,3 15 01:33,7 27:36,1 15 1:35:22,8
16. Christian Wallner 19:06,9 14 03:28,7 49:58,8 16 01:11,3 30:15,1 16 1:44:00,8
17. Philipp Rabl ESV Schützing 23:35,9 17 05:08,5 1:00:57,8 17 02:11,6 30:44,8 17 2:02:38,6

weiblich

24-29
1. Ute Pirchan OMNi BiOTiC POWERTEAM 13:54,4 3 01:14,6 37:13,8 1 00:45,8 20:31,2 1 1:13:39,8
2. Eva Rechberger KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 12:29,8 1 01:21,1 42:59,2 2 01:21,9 26:51,5 6 1:25:03,5
3. Theresa Zwach 15:13,8 4 02:04,5 43:21,3 3 01:16,2 23:49,1 3 1:25:44,9
4. Anja Schrettner Coaches Corner Sportteam 13:19,4 2 01:13,5 45:00,9 4 01:05,6 25:36,7 5 1:26:16,1
5. Sophia Friedl 16:31,7 6 02:12,7 45:03,5 5 01:11,1 22:02,4 2 1:27:01,4
6. Anna Lueger runninGraz 15:44,4 5 02:15,5 46:49,3 7 01:17,5 25:12,9 4 1:31:19,6
7. Karin Kirchengast Trivolution Triathlon Club 16:41,2 7 01:43,3 45:20,1 6 01:28,0 27:53,3 7 1:33:05,9
8. Tanja Eberhardt 18:06,3 9 02:18,2 48:38,5 8 01:58,8 29:23,8 8 1:40:25,6
9. Vanessa Ober 17:14,2 8 01:51,8 50:33,1 9 01:10,2 29:55,8 9 1:40:45,1

männlich

30-34
1. Ernest Maier SU TRI STYRIA 11:40,0 1 01:01,1 32:30,1 1 00:46,2 18:04,8 1 1:04:02,2
2. Reinhard Potocnik ASV Puch Tristars 13:46,0 3 01:19,0 36:30,5 2 01:02,8 21:18,0 7 1:13:56,3
3. Martin Jungmann Union Raika Compedal 13:49,9 4 02:01,8 37:58,0 8 01:05,3 19:22,1 2 1:14:17,1
4. Christoph Galfusz Triathlon Team Personal Peak 12:36,1 2 01:04,9 38:04,4 10 01:02,7 21:58,7 8 1:14:46,8
5. Sascha Stradner KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 14:22,3 5 01:34,3 37:00,7 5 01:08,8 21:17,8 6 1:15:23,9
6. Martin Hohl Trivolution Triathlon Club 14:43,5 8 01:48,3 36:59,0 4 01:43,8 21:08,6 4 1:16:23,2
7. Thomas Edelsbrunner SU TRI STYRIA 16:14,9 12 02:06,2 37:44,5 7 01:16,4 20:54,4 3 1:18:16,4
8. Dominik Schirnhofer KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 14:41,0 6 02:10,8 37:36,4 6 01:21,3 22:55,2 9 1:18:44,7
9. Hannes Persoglia Personal Peak 16:27,6 13 01:25,4 36:41,9 3 00:53,3 23:20,6 10 1:18:48,8
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Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt
10. Felix Lienhart 15:05,0 9 01:14,4 40:54,1 11 01:12,5 21:10,6 5 1:19:36,6
11. Kevin Auner dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:22,7 10 01:30,9 37:58,6 9 01:08,5 24:08,9 11 1:20:09,6
12. Christoph Hollweger 14:41,7 7 01:54,2 41:09,7 12 01:18,4 26:08,3 15 1:25:12,3
13. Dietmar Trummer 16:37,6 14 01:49,7 42:31,5 13 01:15,5 26:46,9 16 1:29:01,2
14. Lukas Riegler 18:13,5 17 03:09,2 42:58,9 14 01:47,7 24:19,2 12 1:30:28,5
15. Simon Šauperl 16:43,4 15 03:21,6 44:11,8 15 02:02,7 24:46,9 13 1:31:06,4
16. Christoph Thaller Swim. Bike. Run. Thermenland 15:55,9 11 02:35,6 45:38,7 17 01:17,6 25:43,4 14 1:31:11,2
17. Robin Ankele 17:02,3 16 01:33,2 44:29,9 16 01:23,0 27:40,2 17 1:32:08,6

weiblich

30-34
1. Petra Autengruber Tri Team 1.USC Traun 14:03,4 1 01:10,5 37:52,4 1 00:52,5 21:45,7 1 1:15:44,5
2. Elisabeth Lienhart Omni Biotic Powerteam 14:35,8 2 01:29,3 41:51,7 3 01:01,2 23:21,5 2 1:22:19,5
3. Marion Flechl WSV St. Kathrein/Off. 17:28,0 4 02:23,7 39:49,0 2 01:09,5 23:59,4 3 1:24:49,6
4. Stephanie Aschauer 15:28,5 3 02:28,1 42:37,7 4 01:27,3 24:39,2 4 1:26:40,8
5. Teresa Pendl ASKÖ Leitersdorf 17:52,0 5 01:47,5 46:58,6 5 01:13,4 30:00,6 5 1:37:52,1
6. Ines Ofner 21:19,6 6 03:51,6 57:53,9 6 01:42,0 35:53,9 6 2:00:41,0

männlich

35-39
1. Florian Kandutsch SU TRI STYRIA 11:07,9 1 01:12,9 32:20,1 1 00:46,8 18:19,4 1 1:03:47,1
2. Marcel Spandl SU TRI STYRIA 11:37,5 2 01:01,6 32:38,4 2 00:54,6 18:20,7 2 1:04:32,8
3. Johannes Sommer dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 11:52,9 3 01:05,8 34:46,4 3 00:52,5 19:09,8 3 1:07:47,4
4. Daniel Grabenhofer SU TRI STYRIA 13:41,5 7 01:09,2 35:17,5 4 00:56,5 21:39,2 8 1:12:43,9
5. Stephan Aschauer 13:25,7 6 01:34,0 37:59,9 7 01:12,5 20:41,1 5 1:14:53,2
6. Mark Stessl dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 14:15,9 10 01:31,5 36:30,1 6 01:36,1 21:10,5 7 1:15:04,1
7. Michael Hammer TUS Feldbach 15:18,6 12 01:39,1 35:58,5 5 01:10,2 21:01,1 6 1:15:07,5
8. Laurence Slann 13:03,5 5 01:24,3 40:03,8 12 01:15,8 20:11,7 4 1:15:59,1
9. Raphael Kühberger KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 12:51,8 4 01:23,4 38:52,4 9 01:00,3 23:03,4 12 1:17:11,3

10. Michael Preininger 15:30,2 13 01:04,1 39:12,5 11 01:17,1 22:16,9 10 1:19:20,8
11. Thomas Leitgeb 14:11,4 8 01:45,3 38:16,8 8 01:12,1 24:03,3 14 1:19:28,9
12. Alexander Hausmann Team Sportordination 14:25,0 11 01:39,8 40:37,1 13 01:15,4 22:34,3 11 1:20:31,6
13. Thomas Halbedl 17:06,6 15 02:40,5 39:08,5 10 01:02,3 22:10,0 9 1:22:07,9
14. Martin Hofer 17:20,4 17 02:16,8 43:07,7 14 01:21,3 23:32,1 13 1:27:38,3
15. Matthäus Krahulec 14:12,2 9 02:02,8 45:44,6 16 01:08,5 26:39,2 15 1:29:47,3
16. Daniel Schalk SU TRI STYRIA 17:16,8 16 01:41,5 44:29,3 15 01:56,8 27:56,2 16 1:33:20,6
17. Dominik Urlep 19:16,5 20 02:43,3 50:54,7 19 01:40,0 28:42,2 17 1:43:16,7
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Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt
18. Hartmuth Pietsch 17:04,6 14 03:05,2 50:34,5 18 01:48,6 33:25,5 20 1:45:58,4
19. Bernd Rumpf 18:20,0 18 03:00,5 50:20,7 17 02:17,9 32:16,0 19 1:46:15,1
20. Marco Micelli - 18:29,6 19 02:02,8 53:35,6 20 01:31,4 31:05,1 18 1:46:44,5

DNF David Pawlik WSA Greenteam 12:43,6 -1 19:12,7 -1 -1

weiblich

35-39
1. Katharina Rechberger swim.bike.run Thermenland 16:46,6 3 02:20,3 46:51,7 1 01:28,7 27:21,0 1 1:34:48,3
2. Jeannette Groesgen 18:47,5 4 02:51,8 48:55,4 2 01:10,2 28:49,4 2 1:40:34,3
3. Nathalie Höfer Sportklub Team Wechselzone 16:44,7 2 02:01,2 50:27,4 3 01:25,5 30:10,4 4 1:40:49,2
4. Natalie Ziermann 16:13,0 1 02:34,1 56:42,1 5 01:37,0 31:34,2 5 1:48:40,4
5. Martina Urlep 21:18,4 5 02:54,9 54:26,7 4 01:19,3 28:56,5 3 1:48:55,8

DNF Bettina Hausmann 18:51,0 -1 02:19,3 1:07:23,2 -1 03:38,3 -1

männlich

40-44
1. Manuel Talakovics dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 12:58,7 2 00:57,2 33:49,1 2 00:53,8 18:50,2 2 1:07:29,0
2. Christian Weißenbacher RC-Birkfeld 14:39,4 9 01:25,4 33:22,6 1 01:04,9 17:56,7 1 1:08:29,0
3. Gerhard Marchl TLC St.Peter/Kbg. 12:43,5 1 01:25,6 36:51,3 6 01:03,9 19:38,6 3 1:11:42,9
4. Norbert Körbler Trialize 13:05,1 3 01:16,6 36:09,5 3 00:51,1 20:43,9 6 1:12:06,2
5. Hans-Jürgen Haslinger TRIDEE 14:10,4 7 01:17,8 36:18,7 4 01:29,2 20:10,5 5 1:13:26,6
6. Mario Stemmer Sportunion Pinkafit 14:18,9 8 01:20,2 36:19,7 5 00:56,0 22:29,6 11 1:15:24,4
7. Stephan Kochauf 14:55,7 10 02:05,6 38:09,3 7 01:08,7 19:50,4 4 1:16:09,7
8. Johann Zagler IGN Triteam Therme Nova Köflach 14:05,4 6 01:22,0 39:24,1 10 01:12,9 20:51,7 7 1:16:56,1
9. Klaus Tergusek LTV Köflach 13:58,3 5 01:30,6 38:24,3 8 01:31,7 21:50,9 9 1:17:15,8

10. Markus Schropper USC Trofaiach 13:54,1 4 01:34,5 38:56,4 9 01:08,5 21:44,8 8 1:17:18,3
11. Jörg Habersack-Wagner Fehring 17:40,4 16 02:31,6 39:33,5 11 01:07,7 22:31,8 12 1:23:25,0
12. Joris Zebinger Personal Peak 16:02,1 12 01:28,6 43:13,5 15 01:10,5 22:40,4 13 1:24:35,1
13. Robert Hierzmann FC Donald Lauf- und Tri- Team 15:52,3 11 01:57,1 40:27,3 12 00:59,2 25:57,9 16 1:25:13,8
14. Imanuel Grasser 16:32,4 14 01:55,9 44:23,2 17 01:13,0 22:26,9 10 1:26:31,4
15. Roland Ederer WSV St.Kathrein/O. 16:27,4 13 01:56,4 41:09,5 13 01:35,6 25:43,4 15 1:26:52,3
16. Alois Grasmugg 19:02,6 17 02:17,2 42:12,3 14 01:20,7 24:37,1 14 1:29:29,9
17. Thomas Machinger 16:47,7 15 02:03,3 44:13,0 16 01:12,5 27:23,7 17 1:31:40,2
18. Jakob Dembski ÖES (Österreichischer Eisenbahnersportverein) 19:07,0 18 03:02,0 49:24,9 18 02:37,0 32:00,0 18 1:46:10,9

weiblich
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Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt

40-44
1. Tatjana Fiedler dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:27,8 2 02:13,7 36:36,7 1 01:18,8 20:55,2 1 1:16:32,2
2. Nicole Peßl RTR Weiz 15:59,7 3 01:39,6 41:20,3 2 01:21,6 22:26,6 2 1:22:47,8
3. Michaela Wolf Urc Spk Renner Langenlois 17:17,5 5 01:42,9 43:25,9 3 01:00,3 23:00,2 3 1:26:26,8
4. Melanie Schmid SU TRI STYRIA 15:22,9 1 02:05,6 44:26,3 5 01:51,3 27:08,0 7 1:30:54,1
5. Eva Grießenauer-Wagner 19:01,0 7 02:06,2 43:30,9 4 01:33,9 27:00,3 6 1:33:12,3
6. Sonja Reinfelder SU TRI STYRIA 16:47,7 4 02:49,4 48:25,8 7 01:58,8 26:59,2 5 1:37:00,9
7. Manuela Riemer RRT Tri Team Frohnleiten 19:20,7 8 02:23,2 48:39,8 8 01:07,3 25:52,9 4 1:37:23,9
8. Inese Sadovska WSA greenteam 17:23,8 6 01:47,9 47:04,3 6 01:40,6 30:51,0 8 1:38:47,6

männlich

45-49
1. Jörg Neuhart Sportunion Hinterbrühl-Wexltrails 14:44,0 5 01:27,2 34:42,8 1 00:55,6 18:52,7 1 1:10:42,3
2. David Gallnbrunner 12:38,0 1 01:12,6 36:24,5 2 01:07,2 21:04,8 4 1:12:27,1
3. Markus Ernst Nora Racing Team 14:08,4 3 01:39,5 36:55,4 3 00:56,6 20:10,2 2 1:13:50,1
4. Christian Hofbauer Triathlonclub Kagran 14:54,0 6 01:40,1 40:36,3 6 01:07,8 23:36,4 5 1:21:54,6
5. Mario Sattler SU TRI STYRIA 14:38,5 4 01:48,2 40:33,2 5 01:19,8 23:49,4 7 1:22:09,1
6. Schneider Heribert 17:23,6 11 01:41,1 41:17,5 7 01:18,5 20:56,5 3 1:22:37,2
7. Manfred Platzer 17:14,7 10 02:03,7 38:33,2 4 01:33,9 23:38,8 6 1:23:04,3
8. Wolfgang Graf KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 13:50,1 2 01:43,4 41:21,7 8 01:44,9 26:19,0 8 1:24:59,1
9. Christoph Erber 17:58,0 12 01:47,6 42:03,1 9 01:17,8 30:51,7 13 1:33:58,2

10. Markus Eckhard 16:05,4 9 02:10,6 49:40,0 12 01:23,9 26:56,6 9 1:36:16,5
11. Bernd Sommer 15:34,7 8 03:15,3 47:06,8 10 02:37,7 28:38,5 11 1:37:13,0
12. Franz Stranzl Swim bike run Thermenland 22:09,9 15 03:18,2 49:51,3 13 01:52,5 30:03,6 12 1:47:15,5
13. Martin Burger Team Wipfelwanderweglauf 20:43,7 13 05:53,4 51:32,9 14 02:07,5 27:31,8 10 1:47:49,3
14. Jürgen Sauertnik Sportunion Pinkafit 22:05,4 14 02:05,0 48:17,7 11 02:21,7 33:09,3 14 1:47:59,1
15. Adolf Fuchs SwimClinic Austria 15:29,5 7 01:50,3 54:44,6 15 02:01,3 35:09,4 15 1:49:15,1

weiblich

45-49
1. Birgit Schröttner Trialize 15:17,5 1 01:56,3 43:53,9 1 01:36,3 25:26,0 2 1:28:10,0
2. Martina Graf KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 17:00,9 3 01:31,2 45:09,8 2 01:15,3 24:46,7 1 1:29:43,9
3. Ines Angenendt 16:28,1 2 02:20,6 50:33,0 3 01:51,0 29:18,9 3 1:40:31,6

männlich
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Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt

50-54
1. Christian Hanschitz pewagracingteam 13:22,9 1 01:17,4 37:46,2 2 00:57,1 22:18,3 2 1:15:41,9
2. Thomas Tunst dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 15:06,7 2 01:59,3 38:16,8 3 01:00,9 20:45,5 1 1:17:09,2
3. Manuel Meitzen SU TRI STYRIA 16:00,8 7 01:28,3 37:39,3 1 01:04,8 22:19,5 3 1:18:32,7
4. Anton Pongritz Tus Kainach 15:41,0 6 01:41,8 41:26,1 6 01:28,2 22:22,6 4 1:22:39,7
5. Horst Hartinger Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 16:40,5 9 01:53,1 40:20,3 4 01:11,3 23:42,4 5 1:23:47,6
6. Georg Schwarhofer SU TRI STYRIA 15:30,3 5 01:37,4 40:31,9 5 01:15,4 25:20,0 7 1:24:15,0
7. Uli Spener swim.bike.run Thermenland 16:17,4 8 02:35,8 44:35,9 8 01:17,0 24:27,7 6 1:29:13,8
8. Georg Wallner ATSV TRI Ternitz 15:19,3 3 02:44,1 43:01,9 7 01:11,0 28:08,8 10 1:30:25,1
9. Christian Philipp Team PTS 15:22,1 4 01:24,2 48:32,1 9 01:23,2 25:49,7 8 1:32:31,3

10. Michael Loibl LTC Seewinkel 22:02,3 10 03:03,5 49:36,7 10 01:35,6 26:36,6 9 1:42:54,7
11. Rudolf Schöberl Team PTS 22:57,5 11 04:02,6 54:37,7 11 02:15,4 31:28,4 11 1:55:21,6
12. Mario Kammerhofer Rad Team Leoben 23:17,3 12 02:44,2 1:18:36,2 12 01:36,5 41:53,7 12 2:28:07,9

DNF Alexander Lehner TRIm Team Austria 15:34,3 -1 02:04,9 -1 -1

weiblich

50-54
1. Iris Hermann Tri Runners Baden 15:39,5 1 01:28,5 45:23,6 1 01:07,8 27:03,0 1 1:30:42,4
2. Sabine Wallner SU TRI STYRIA 18:15,9 2 02:26,5 52:01,0 2 01:52,6 31:18,8 2 1:45:54,8
3. Judith Schober-Auferbauer Stefflhof Adventures 18:26,3 3 01:53,3 54:09,8 3 01:24,4 32:12,1 3 1:48:05,9

DSQ Astrid Wlach 17:35,3 -1 03:01,0 51:19,9 -1 01:15,8 -1

männlich

55-59
1. Gerald Rohaczek UTTB 16:10,5 5 01:28,2 37:25,6 1 01:10,3 21:34,2 1 1:17:48,8
2. Josef Winter dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 14:50,6 1 01:31,8 37:51,5 4 01:13,9 23:49,8 3 1:19:17,6
3. Harald Schober Stefflhof Adventures 15:18,4 3 01:38,9 37:30,4 2 01:08,8 23:58,7 5 1:19:35,2
4. Sebald Kreiner RRT Tri Frohnleiten 17:00,5 8 02:17,3 37:46,7 3 01:12,2 22:05,1 2 1:20:21,8
5. Ernst Kappel Fun-Sports Tri-Team 15:15,1 2 02:06,2 41:35,3 6 01:13,7 24:44,8 6 1:24:55,1
6. Peter Schattleitner TRIDEE 16:01,5 4 01:47,0 42:48,6 7 01:01,3 23:55,0 4 1:25:33,4
7. Thomas Ecker 16:42,5 7 01:32,3 42:52,5 8 01:24,8 25:13,5 7 1:27:45,6
8. Charlie Brunner dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 18:17,2 10 02:50,0 39:27,1 5 01:51,4 25:53,8 8 1:28:19,5
9. Thomas Masser Trialize 16:22,3 6 01:45,9 43:03,4 9 02:13,4 28:42,0 9 1:32:07,0

10. Bernd Bodiselitsch Sportunion Pinkafit 18:08,1 9 03:01,7 46:25,3 11 02:14,6 29:46,5 10 1:39:36,2
11. Thomas Schwald Greisdorfer Wurzelhupfer 21:20,8 11 02:01,6 45:55,9 10 02:13,5 31:06,2 11 1:42:38,0
12. Andreas Hermann Tri Runners Baden 22:26,1 12 02:27,6 52:11,0 12 02:32,2 39:31,4 12 1:59:08,3
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Nation Platz Name Verein swim AK W1 bike AK W2 run AK Gesamt

weiblich

55-59
1. Madeleine Grüßer TRIDEE 15:51,7 1 01:27,4 44:48,4 1 01:10,2 29:29,5 1 1:32:47,2
2. Susanne Schrettner ATUS Knittelfeld 19:29,6 2 02:07,4 50:19,2 2 01:26,0 29:56,4 2 1:43:18,6
3. Birgit Schwald 22:44,0 3 02:15,1 55:43,1 3 01:34,5 33:23,3 3 1:55:40,0

männlich

60-64
1. Kurt Marquardt Tri Runners Baden 13:50,5 1 01:22,4 38:21,7 1 01:11,9 21:01,4 1 1:15:47,9
2. Johann Grüßer TRIDEE 17:04,2 3 01:40,4 40:15,4 3 00:59,1 22:49,6 2 1:22:48,7
3. Johann Kaltenegger Rrt Tri Team Frovnleiten 16:18,6 2 01:47,1 39:24,8 2 01:55,0 24:10,2 3 1:23:35,7
4. Joe Grabner HSV Jugend und Multisport Wr.Neustadt 18:47,3 4 03:44,8 43:32,4 4 02:14,7 29:25,7 4 1:37:44,9

weiblich

60-64
1. Barbara Masser Trialize 20:45,8 1 02:34,0 47:05,4 1 01:51,6 27:24,0 1 1:39:40,8

männlich

65-69
1. Christoph Steffen SU TRI STYRIA 16:22,0 2 01:50,8 44:40,5 3 01:34,2 25:35,8 2 1:30:03,3
2. Wolfram Verdianz X-Trim Zeltweg 17:27,6 3 01:39,2 43:41,4 1 01:28,3 28:00,6 3 1:32:17,1
3. Walter Hauser 1.TTC Innsbruck 15:40,7 1 01:26,2 44:22,4 2 01:06,2 29:52,4 4 1:32:27,9
4. Peter Bacun KSV TriTeam Kapfenberg 18:15,3 4 02:05,5 47:58,4 4 01:17,7 23:58,2 1 1:33:35,1
5. Rudolf Langer Fun-Sports Tri-Team 24:06,2 5 02:35,1 48:31,4 5 02:13,1 31:21,6 5 1:48:47,4

weiblich

65-69
1. Marianne Hergouth SU TRI STYRIA 21:13,8 1 03:24,5 58:02,6 1 02:13,5 35:32,5 1 2:00:26,9

männlich

75-79
1. Anton Hergouth SU TRI STYRIA 23:52,9 1 04:03,5 53:06,3 1 03:01,6 44:18,3 1 2:08:22,6
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